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Gerber
Renfer
Sarbach
Lortscher
Wiitrich
Berger
Heim
Marending
Keller
Grappi

Vereinsliegendmatch Sportschiitzen Spiez 2021

1P.

Stefan 101.6

Peter 98.3
Erich 99.0
Fritz 97.8
Res 100.4
Fritz 97.4
Fritz 96.3
Hans 98.5
Anton 101.5
Armin 98.2

2P.

103.1
100.8
98.7
95.2
100.8
92.3
99.9
97.5
93.2
96.4

3P.

101.5
98.6
96.4

102.4
97.1
96.1
95.7
95.6
95.9
97.0

4P

103.2
97.6
100.2
94.4
95.0
101.3
98.5
96.4
94.6
100.0

5P.

102.7
100.7
100.5
100.2
99.3
98.3
101.3
94.3
93.9
96.4

6 P. Total 10ner Total Zehntel

101.0
101.8
100.1
100.8
95.4
100.8
92.9
98.0
91.4
99.0

585
571
570
563
558
558
561
557
540
561

613.1
597.8
594.9
590.8
588.0
586.2
584.6
580.3
570.5
587.0

*

31
16
18
17
11
13
11
10
10
16




